Dinners & Platters
Spaghetti and Meatballs

Coconut Shrimp Platter 5 shrimp
Served with french fries and coleslaw
and one sauce

Sliders and Subs

Meatball Parm Sliders 3 sliders
served with choice of french fries or
coleslaw

Cheeseburger sliders 3 sliders served
with choice of french fries or coleslaw

Salads

Shrimp BLT - Bacon, lettuce, tomato
and grilled shrimp with choice of 1
dressing

Cobb Salad - lettuce, tomato, bacon,
grilled chicken, hard-boiled egg with
choice of 1 dressing

Flatbread Pizza
Pepperoni, sausage and bacon

Sides

Side of Homemade French Fries
Side of Onion Rings
Side of Tater Tots

Drinks: Sweetened and Unsweetened Iced Tea, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry, Ginger Ale,

Monday Night Dinner January 2025

Served 4:30 to 6:30

$10.00

$8.50

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$8.50

$10.00

$1.50
$3.25
$2.25

Chicken Marsala served with mashed
potatoes and a vegetable

Fried Shrimp Platter 6 shrimp

Served with french fries and coleslaw and one
sauce

Bacon cheddar sliders 3 sliders served with
choice of french fries or coleslaw

Sausage, pepper and onion sub served
with choice of french fries or coleslaw
Sausage Parm Sub served with choice of
french fries or coleslaw

Side Salad

Lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese with choice
of 1 dressing

Salad Dressings: Ranch, Thousand Island,
Italian, Honey Mustard, Oil & Vinegar

or Blue Cheese

Additional Dressing $1.25

Add Egg to Any Salad $1.00

Add Bacon to Any Salad $1.25

Caprese, Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella

Side of Homemade Elks Chips
Side of Coleslaw

Tonic, Club Soda, Cranberry Juice

Take Outs Available

Availability of menu items and pricing subject to change
North Carolina Sales Tax will be added to your bill

$12.00

$8.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$3.25

$8.50

$1.75
$1.25



