

Monday Night Dinner January 2025 Served 4:30 to 6:30

Dinners & Platters			
Spaghetti and Meatballs	\$10.00	Chicken Marsala served with mashed potatoes and a vegetable	\$12.00
Coconut Shrimp Platter 5 shrimp Served with french fries and coleslaw and one sauce Sliders and Subs	\$8.50	Fried Shrimp Platter 6 shrimp Served with french fries and coleslaw and one sauce	\$8.00
Meatball Parm Sliders 3 sliders served with choice of french fries or coleslaw	\$8.00	Bacon cheddar sliders 3 sliders served with choice of french fries or coleslaw	\$8.50
Cheeseburger sliders 3 sliders served with choice of french fries or coleslaw	\$8.00	Sausage, pepper and onion sub served with choice of french fries or coleslaw	\$8.50
		Sausage Parm Sub served with choice of french fries or coleslaw	\$8.50
Salads	440.00		4
Shrimp BLT - Bacon, lettuce, tomato and grilled shrimp with choice of 1 dressing	\$10.00	Side Salad Lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese with choice of 1 dressing	\$3.25
Cobb Salad - lettuce, tomato, bacon, grilled chicken, hard-boiled egg with choice of 1 dressing	\$8.50	Salad Dressings: Ranch, Thousand Island, Italian, Honey Mustard, Oil & Vinegar or Blue Cheese	
		Additional Dressing \$1.25 Add Egg to Any Salad \$1.00 Add Bacon to Any Salad \$1.25	
Flatbread Pizza			
Pepperoni, sausage and bacon	\$10.00	Caprese, Tomato, Basil and Mozzarella	\$8.50
Sides			
Side of Homemade French Fries	\$1.50	Side of Homemade Elks Chips	<i>\$1.75</i>
Side of Onion Rings	\$3.25	Side of Coleslaw	\$1.25
Side of Tater Tots	\$2.25		

Drinks: Sweetened and Unsweetened Iced Tea, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry, Ginger Ale, Tonic, Club Soda, Cranberry Juice

Take Outs Available

Availability of menu items and pricing subject to change

North Carolina Sales Tax will be added to your bill